DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

T.S.Misra Medical College & Hospital
Amausi, Lucknow - 226008

LECTURE SCHEDULE FOR MBBS FIRST PROF BATCH 2016-2017

Month of April, 2017

S.No.| Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1 | 1-4-17 | Saturday | 12noon-1pm RNA Synthesis-1 (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
2 3-4-17 Monday 1lam-1pm Urea Estimation (P) All Faculty
3 4-4-17 | Tuesday 9am-10am RNA Synthesis-1l (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
-4 4-4-17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm Urea Estimation (P) All Faculty
5 5-4-17 | Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Holiday (Ram Navami)
6 6-4-17 | Thursday 2pm-3pm Lipid Metabolism Revision (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
7 7-4-17 Friday 9am-10am RNA Synthesis-1ll (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
8 8-4-17 | Saturday | 12noon-1pm Carbohyderate Metabolism-IV (L) Dr. Manish Ku. Mishra
il 10-4-17| Monday 1lam-1pm Creatinine Estimation (P) All Faculty
| 10 11-4-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Genetic Code-l (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
. |11-4-17 Tuesday 1lam-1pm Creatinine Estimation (P) All Faculty
12 | 12-4-17 | Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Sr. Cholesterol Estimation (P) All Faculty
13 | 13-4-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm N.A. Chemistry & Metabolism-Test All Faculty
14 | 14-4-17 Friday 9am-10am Holiday (Dr. Bheemrao Ambedkar Jayanti)
15 |[15-4-17| Saturday | 12noon-lpm Carbohyderate Metabolism-V (L) Dr. Manish Ku. Mishra
16 [17-4-17| Monday 1lam-1pm Uric Acid Estimation (P) All Faculty
17 118-4-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Protein Synthesis-i {L) Dr. R.K.Singh
18 |18-4-17| Tuesday 1lam-ipm Uric Acid Estimation (P) All Faculty
19 |19-4-17| Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Urea Estimation (P) All Faculty
20 |20-4-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm Lipid Metabolism Revision-L Dr. Afreen Hasan
_21 21-4-17 Friday 9am-10am Carbohyderate Metabolism-VI (L) Dr. Manish Ku. Mishra
e |22-4-17| Saturday | 12noon-1lpm Protein Synthesis-li (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
B "2 | 24-4-17| Monday 1lam-1pm Revision Practical (P) All Faculty
24 |25-4-17| Tuesday 9am-10am Protein Synthesis-lli (L) Dr. R.K.Singh
25 |25-4-17| Tuesday 1lam-1pm Revision Practical (P) Dr. R.K.Singh
26 | 26-4-17 | Wednesday | 2pm-4pm Creatinine Estimation (P) All Faculty
27 |27-4-17| Thursday 2pm-3pm Revision (T) Dr. R.K.Singh
28 | 28-4-17 Friday 9am-10am Carbohyderate Metabolism-VIi (L) Dr. Manish Ku. Mishra
29 |29-4-17| Saturday | 12noon-1pm Xenobiotics-I (L) Dr. Afreen Hasan
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[.S. MISRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

AMAUSI, LUCKNOW - 226008
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

JHEORY SCHEDULE

FNO: s MAAHT ... 2017 Dated: 17,03,/2017
LECTURE SCHEDULE FROM 1-04-2017 TO 30-04- 2017
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